INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9505

GOJRA

DIVISIONAL MODEL COLLEGE

MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR KHAN MUHAMMAD ATIF KHAN

9505-M-1-342
9505-M-1-343
9505-M-1-344
9505-M-1-345
9505-M-1-346
9505-M-1-347
9505-M-1-348
9505-M-1-349
9505-M-1-350
9505-M-1-351
9505-M-2-352
9505-M-2-353
9505-M-2-354
9505-M-2-355
9505-M-2-357
9505-M-2-358
9505-M-3-359
9505-M-3-360
9505-M-3-361
9505-M-3-362
9505-M-3-363
9505-M-3-365
9505-M-3-366
9505-M-4-367
9505-M-4-368
9505-M-4-369
9505-M-4-370
9505-M-5-371
9505-M-5-372
9505-M-5-373
9505-M-5-374
9505-M-6-375
9505-M-6-376
9505-M-6-377

MUHAMMAD QASIM ALI
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

ABEERA SAFYAN
MUHAMMAD ALIYAN SUFYAN
MANHA ADNAN

ANABIYA ADIL

HARAM GUL

USWA NOOR

AMINA NAFEES

HAREEM NAVEED

FATIMA FAROOQ

ABEEHA IRFAN

NISHMA SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD TAHA ASIF
HOOR UL AIN

ANAYA IHSAN

BIBI NAFEESA

MUHAMMAD HAIDER
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ALIYAN KHAN
HATEEM IMRAN

HANIA WAQAS

MISBAH SAEED

AREEBA ABDULLAH

KABIR ABDULLAH

AIMAN FATIMA

SYED KUMAIL ABBAS
MUHAMMAD MATEEN
ABDULLAH SHAHID
MUHAMMAD AHMED USMAN
MUHAMMAD SHAYAN NADEEM
MOHID BILAL

ABDUL MOEEZ NOOR

KAMRAN GHULAM RASOOL
FAIZAN RASHEED

SAFYAN JAVED
MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
ADNAN RASOOL

ADIL FARAZ

GULFAM KHALID

RASHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAFEES
NAVEED AKHTER KHAN
FAROOQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
SAJJAD MASIH
MUHAMMAD ASIF TAHIR
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD IHSAN
TAHSEEN NASIR

WASEEM UL HASAN
AFZAL SATTAR

TOHEED KHAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN BASHIR
WAQAS AHMAD
MUNAWAR SAEED

MIAN MAZHAR

ALAMDAR HUSSAIN
MUJAHAD RASOOL

SYED OLAD HUSSAIN SHAH
RASHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHAHID
MUHAMMAD USMAN
NADEEM ARSHAD

TARIQ MEHMOOD

TARIQ JAVID
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49
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42
47
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40
56
47
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43
38
45
43
46
50
62
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93.33%
81.67%
86.67%
86.67%
70.00%
78.33%
80.00%
86.67%
80.00%
100.00%
86.67%
86.67%
95.00%
86.67%
66.67%
93.33%
62.67%
73.33%
64.00%
68.00%
64.00%
62.67%
64.00%
73.33%
68.00%
68.00%
57.33%
42.22%
50.00%
47.78%
51.11%
55.56%
68.89%
68.89%
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9505-M-6-379
9505-M-6-380

9505-M-8-381

9505-M-8-382
9505-M-8-383
9505-M-8-385
9505-M-8-386

9505-M-8-387

9505-M-8-388
9505-M-8-389

9505-M-9-390

9505-M-9-391
9505-M-9-393
9505-M-9-394
9505-M-9-395
9505-M-9-396
9505-M-9-397
9505-M-9-399

9505-M-9-400

9505-M-10-401

GHULAM MUEEN UDIN
AYYAN HAIDER CHEEMA

ZAIN HAIDER

ABDUL MOEEZ

ROSHAN TARIQ
MUHAMMAD UMAR NASEER
MEERAB FATIMA AKHTER

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SALAR SAJID
ABDUL SAMI SHAHID

CHAUDHARY ABDULLAH
SIDDIQUE

AHMED ARIF TUFAIL
ABDUL REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN
AYYAN ALl IMRAN
MUHAMMAD AMMAR
AMNA SHABNAM
FATIMA ZAHEER

MUHAMMAD ABDULREHMAN
AKBER

MUIJTABA FAIZ KHAN NIAZ|

TAHSEEN NASIR

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
CHEEMA

MASOOD AKHTER

TARIQ FARHAN

NASEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKHTER ASHRAF

GHULAM MUSTAFA

KASHIF ALI SAJID
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHAHID

CHAUDHARY SADDIQUE SAQIB

ARIF TUFAIL RANDHAWA
AZIZ UR REHMAN

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN ASLAM
ATIF ALI

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
ZAHEER AHMED

AKBER ALI

IMRAN ULLAH KHAN NIAZI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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